12,1 ÷ 307 kW
Air cooled condensers equipped with axial fans
technicalcatalogue
T_TMT_0713_GB
2  RC GROUP S.p.A. ● T_TMT_0713_GB
INDEX
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS ................................................................................................. 3
SERIES IDENTIFICATION ........................................................................................................... 4

ODS
H H1 L
Ø [in.] Ø [mm]
6590/M6
–
– 6
0,8
45
73 20
121
260
6590/2 1/4" –
6590/3 6590/3A 3/8" –
3
300
6590/M10 6590/M10A – 10
6590/M12 6590/M12A – 12
5 6590/4 6590/4A 1/2" –
6591/5 – 5/8" 16 138 290
6590/M15 6590/M15A – 15
14,5 80 24
141 410
6590/5 6590/5A 5/8" 16
6590/M18 6590/M18A – 18
6590/6 6590/6A 3/4" –
6591/7 – 7/8" 22 177 450
6590/7 6590/7A 7/8" 22
24 95,5
27,5 175 760
6591/M28
–
– 28
- 206 800
6591/9 1.1/8" –
6590/M28 6590/M28A – 28
40 101,5 30
206
1050 6590/9 6590/9A 1.1/8" –
6591/11 – 1.3/8" 35 248
6590/11 6590/11A 1.3/8" 35
68 117 37 210 1518 6591/13
–
1.5/8" –
6591/M42 – 42
6590/13 6590/13A 1.5/8" –
100 127 44
239 2470
6590/M42 6590/M42A – 42
6591/17 – 2.1/8" 54 253 2520
6590/17 6590/17A 2.1/8" 54
178 148 54 275
4360
6591/M64 6591/M64A – 64
4400
6591/21 6591/21A 2.5/8" –
-
6590/M64A – 64
293 172,5 62
330
8120
6590/21A 2.5/8"